Palomino Horse Breeders of America

http://www.palominohba.com/ 2023 Show Results
Jun 28, 2023

Show #0023-0175 - IPEA & SDPEA held on 06/09/2023 at lowa Falls Historical, lowa Falls, IA, United States of America

Class #1101  Youth Walk Trot Showmanship 5-9 3 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Krymsun Luck 91680 Justin F Nosbhisch Vinton, lowa Leni J Nosbisch 108228 2
2 0 Whata Golden Deck 88731 Natalie Orrick Basehor, Kansas Wyatt A Orrick 107438 1

Class #1102  Youth Walk Trot West Horsemanship 5-9 2 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Whata Golden Deck 88731 Natalie Orrick Basehor, Kansas Wyatt A Orrick 107438 1

Class #1105  Youth Walk Trot Showmanship 10-18 3 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen Sioux Center, lowa Kenley Alyce Tuschen 108324 2
2 0 Fn Catalinawinemixer 92681  Justin/Whitney Nosbisch Vinton, lowa Ayden C Nosbisch 107047 1

Class #1106  Youth Walk Trot West Horsemanship 10-18 4 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen Sioux Center, lowa Kenley Alyce Tuschen 108324 3
2 0 Fn Catalinawinemixer 92681  Justin/Whitney Nosbisch Vinton, lowa Ayden C Nosbisch 107047 2
3 0 Dirty Mistress 88745  Jill J Arvik Park Rapids, Minnesota Quinn Steen 107014 1

Class #1107  Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 10-18 4 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Goodbar Connection 91166 Stacey Marie Frank Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Mason C Frank 107299 3
2 0 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen Sioux Center, lowa Kenley Alyce Tuschen 108324 2
3 0 Fn Catalinawinemixer 92681 Justin/Whitney Nosbisch Vinton, lowa Ayden C Nosbisch 107047 1

Class #1108  Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equit 10-18 4 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Goodbar Connection 91166 Stacey Marie Frank Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Mason C Frank 107299 3
2 0 Strait To The Top 91994  Aaron Tuschen Sioux Center, lowa Kenley Alyce Tuschen 108324 2
3 0 Fn Catalinawinemixer 92681 Justin/Whitney Nosbisch Vinton, lowa Ayden C Nosbisch 107047 1

Class #1109  Youth Walk Trot Trail 10-18 2 Shown
Place Back# Horse Reg# Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Whata Golden Deck 88731 Natalie Orrick Basehor, Kansas Wyatt A Orrick 107438 1

Class #1110  Youth Walk Trot West Pleasure 10-18 4 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
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Aaron Tuschen
Stacey Marie Frank
Justin/Whitney Nosbisch

Owner
Natalie Orrick

Owner
Alisa Wold

John D Strohfus
Alisa Wold

Owner
Julie Schley

Owner
Darrel Lee Honnold

Owner
Aaron Tuschen

Justin/Whitney Nosbisch
Stacey Marie Frank
Jolene Battey

Jeanie M Strohfus

Owner
Alisa Wold

Alisa Wold
John D Strohfus

Owner
Ellie M Schley

Jeanie M Strohfus
John D Strohfus

1 0 Strait To The Top 91994
2 0 Shes Got Golden Ways 92718
3 0 Fn Catalinawinemixer 92681
Class #1199  Youth Walk Trot West Pleasure 5-9
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Whata Golden Deck 88731
Class #120 Barrel Racing - All Ages
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397
2 0 Sunshine N Whiskey 90467
3 0 Holly Shines On Line 92652
Class #1201  Youth Halter Mares - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Skb Sheza Hit 89710
Class #1204  Youth Halter Geldings - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Hjh Blondie Ghost Il 93163
Class #1208  Youth Color - 18 & Under
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Strait To The Top 91994
2 0 Fn Catalinawinemixer 92681
3 0 Goodbar Connection 91166
4 0 Zippos Maryjane 86095
5 0 Golden Ice Rocks 93462
Class #121 Pole Bending - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397
2 0 Holly Shines On Line 92652
3 0 Sunshine N Whiskey 90467
Class #1211  Youth Showmanship - 13 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Sonrise And Old Lace 88024
2 0 Golden Ice Rocks 93462
3 0 Blond In Choclate 87882
Class #1212  Youth Showmanship - 14-18
Place Back# Horse Reg #

Owner

Sioux Center, lowa
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Vinton, lowa

Owner City/State
Basehor, Kansas

Owner City/State

Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Mason C Frank
Ayden C Nosbisch

2 Shown

Rider
Wyatt A Orrick

4 Shown

Rider

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold
Hastings, Minnesota Addison M Strohfus
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold
2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Boyden, lowa Kenley Alyce Tuschen
2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Westfield, Wisconsin Ally A Koehler
11 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Sioux Center, lowa
Vinton, lowa

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Wilton, lowa

Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Boyden, lowa

Hastings, Minnesota

Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State

Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Ayden C Nosbisch
Mason C Frank
Landon W Battey
Addison M Strohfus

4 Shown

Rider
Alisa Wold

Alisa Wold
Addison M Strohfus

5 Shown

Rider
Adelyn Winterfeld

Addison M Strohfus
Aubrey K Strohfus
6 Shown

Rider

108324
107299
107047

108324
107047
107299
103653
106096

Points
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
1

Points
1

Points

ol

P N W b

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points




1 0 Zippos Maryjane 86095 Jolene Battey
2 0 Hoos The Boss 88926 Cory Franklin Roehrs
3 0 Loping For Gold 88465 Megan Delille
Class #1221  Youth Western Horsemanship - 13 & Un
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Blond In Choclate 87882 John D Strohfus
Class #1222  Youth Western Horsemanship - 14-18
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Strait To Paris 88908 Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
2 0 Hoos The Boss 88926 Cory Franklin Roehrs
3 0 Loping For Gold 88465 Megan Delille
Class #1227  Youth Flag Race - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Sunshine N Whiskey 90467 John D Strohfus
Class #1231  Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - 13 & Un
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Zippo Certified Gold 89927 Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
2 0 Sonrise And Old Lace 88024 Ellie M Schley
3 0 Golden Ice Rocks 93462 Jeanie M Strohfus
Class #1232  Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - 14-18
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Hoos The Boss 88926 Cory Franklin Roehrs
2 0 Loping For Gold 88465 Megan Delille
Class #1241  Youth Western Pleasure - 13 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 0 Blond In Choclate 87882 John D Strohfus
2 0 Golden Ice Rocks 93462 Jeanie M Strohfus
Class #1242  Youth Western Pleasure - 14-18
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Krymsun Luck 91680 Justin F Nosbisch
2 0 Zippos Maryjane 86095 Jolene Battey
3 0 Strait To Paris 88908 Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Class #1251  Youth Trail - 13 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Chexoutmy Connection 89890 Karen P Havens
2 0 Zippo Certified Gold 89927 Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Wilton, lowa
Nowata, Oklahoma
Coal Valley, lllinois

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Rich Hill, Missouri

Nowata, Oklahoma
Coal Valley, lllinois

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Valley, Nebraska

Boyden, lowa

Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Nowata, Oklahoma

Coal Valley, lllinois

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Vinton, lowa

Wilton, lowa
Rich Hill, Missouri

Owner City/State
Greenfield, lowa

Valley, Nebraska

Landon W Battey
Elliana F Roehrs
Megan Delille

4 Shown

Rider

Aubrey K Strohfus
5 Shown

Rider
Lanie Phelps

Elliana F Roehrs
Megan Delille

2 Shown

Rider

Addison M Strohfus
4 Shown

Rider
Matalyn Royuk

Adelyn Winterfeld
Addison M Strohfus

3 Shown

Rider
Elliana F Roehrs

Megan Delille
3 Shown

Rider
Aubrey K Strohfus

Addison M Strohfus
5 Shown

Rider
Callie S Nosbisch

Landon W Battey
Lanie Phelps

3 Shown

Rider
Caleb D Heinz

Matalyn Royuk

103653
105914
107563

Mem #
106097

106096

Points
3

Points
3

2
1

Points
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
2

1

Points
2

1

Points
3

2
1

Points
2

1
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Class #1252

Place Back #

Youth Trail - 14-18

Horse

1 0
2 0

Class #1253

Place Back #

Strait To Paris
Hoos The Boss

Reg # Owner
88908 Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

88926 Cory Franklin Roehrs

Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure - 18 & Under

Horse

1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0

Class #1300

Place Back #

Guns Whey Loaded
Looks Good N Gold
Blond In Choclate
Loping For Gold

Reg # Owner
91639 Darrel Lee Honnold

89167 Kathryn Brenneman
87882 John D Strohfus
88465 Megan Delille

Owner City/State
Rich Hill, Missouri

Nowata, Oklahoma

Owner City/State
Westfield, Wisconsin

Riverside, lowa
Hastings, Minnesota
Coal Valley, lllinois

Youth Barrel Racing - 18 & Under

Horse

1
Class #1305

0

Place Back #

Sunshine N Whiskey

Reg # Owner
90467 John D Strohfus

Youth Pole Bending - 18 & Under

Horse

1
Class #1311

0

Place Back#

Sunshine N Whiskey

Reg # Owner
90467 John D Strohfus

Youth Hunter Under Saddle - 13 & Und

Horse

1
2
3

Class #1312

0
0
0

Place Back #

Sonrise And Old Lace
Blond In Choclate
Zippo Certified Gold

Reg#  Owner

88024 Ellie M Schley

87882 John D Strohfus

89927 Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Youth Hunter Under Saddle - 14-18

Horse

1
2

Class #132

0
0

Place Back#

Krymsun Luck
Hoos The Boss

Reg #
91680

88926

Sr Hunter Under Saddle

Horse

1
2
3
4

Class #1320

0

0
0
0

Place Back#

Only N Chrome
Zippos Maryjane
Blond In Choclate
Golden Ice Rocks

Owner
Justin F Nosbisch

Cory Franklin Roehrs

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Boyden, lowa

Hastings, Minnesota
Valley, Nebraska

Owner City/State
Vinton, lowa

Nowata, Oklahoma

Reg#  Owner Owner City/State
90601 Britt L Eagan Dix, lllinois

86095 Jolene Battey Wilton, lowa

87882 John D Strohfus Hastings, Minnesota
93462 Jeanie M Strohfus Hastings, Minnesota

Youth Road Hack - 18 & Under

Horse

1
2

Class #1356

0
0

Sonrise And Old Lace
Hoos The Boss

Reg #
88024

88926

Owner
Ellie M Schley

Cory Franklin Roehrs

Youth Stake Race - 18 & Under

Owner City/State
Boyden, lowa

Nowata, Oklahoma

3 Shown

Rider
Lanie Phelps

Elliana F Roehrs

7 Shown

Rider
Bryn Lenora Janke

Madeline W Santos
Aubrey K Strohfus
Megan Delille

2 Shown

Rider

Addison M Strohfus
2 Shown

Rider

Addison M Strohfus
4 Shown

Rider
Adelyn Winterfeld

Aubrey K Strohfus
Matalyn Royuk

3 Shown

Rider
Callie S Nosbisch

Elliana F Roehrs

7 Shown

Rider
Britt L Eagan

Jolene Battey
Aubrey K Strohfus
Addison M Strohfus

3 Shown

Rider
Adelyn Winterfeld

Elliana F Roehrs

2 Shown

106482
105371
106097
107563

Mem #
106096

Mem #
107048

105914

Points
2

1

Points

N

P N W

Points

Points
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
2

1

Points

N

P N W

Points
2

1
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Owner
John D Strohfus

Owner
Darrel Lee Honnold

Kathryn Brenneman
Cory Franklin Roehrs

Owner
Cory Franklin Roehrs

Megan Delille

Owner
Julie Schley

Stacey Marie Frank

Owner
Darrel Lee Honnold

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

Owner
Megan Delille

John D Strohfus
Justin F Nosbisch
Justin/Whitney Nosbisch

Owner
Stacey Marie Frank

Jolene Battey
Justin F Nosbisch
Tia M Koehler

Owner
Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

Megan Delille

Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Sunshine N Whiskey 90467
Class #1380  Youth Ranch Riding - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Guns Whey Loaded 91639
2 0 Looks Good N Gold 89167
3 0 Seek The Deck 88003
Class #1386  Youth Ranch Trail - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Seek The Deck 88003
2 0 Loping For Gold 88465
Class #1398  Grand Champ Youth Mare
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Skb Sheza Hit 89710
2 0 Goodbar Connection 91166
Class #1399  Grand Champ Youth Gelding
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Hjh Blondie Ghost Il 93163
2 0 Tj A Certain Swagger 92422
Class #1405  Youth Hunter In Hand All Age/All Sex
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Loping For Gold 88465
2 0 Blond In Choclate 87882
3 0 Krymsun Luck 91680
4 0 Fn Catalinawinemixer 92681
Class #1413  Youth Performance Halter Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Goodbar Connection 91166
2 0 Zippos Maryjane 86095
3 0 Krymsun Luck 91680
4 0 Shesgot Great Legs 90912
Class #1414  Youth Performance Halter Geldings
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Tj A Certain Swagger 92422
2 0 Loping For Gold 88465
3 0 Strait To The Top 91994

Aaron Tuschen

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Westfield, Wisconsin

Riverside, lowa

Nowata, Oklahoma

Owner City/State
Nowata, Oklahoma

Coal Valley, lllinois

Owner City/State
Boyden, lowa

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Westfield, Wisconsin

Rich Hill, Missouri

Owner City/State
Coal Valley, lllinois

Hastings, Minnesota
Vinton, lowa

Vinton, lowa

Owner City/State

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Wilton, lowa
Vinton, lowa

Appleton, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Rich Hill, Missouri

Coal Valley, lllinois
Sioux Center, lowa

Rider
Addison M Strohfus
6 Shown

Rider
Bryn Lenora Janke

Madeline W Santos
Elliana F Roehrs

3 Shown

Rider
Elliana F Roehrs

Megan Delille
6 Shown

Rider
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

Mason C Frank

5 Shown

Rider
Ally A Koehler

Lanie Phelps
9 Shown

Rider
Megan Delille

Aubrey K Strohfus
Callie S Nosbisch
Ayden C Nosbisch

7 Shown

Rider
Mason C Frank

Landon W Battey
Callie S Noshisch
Ally A Koehler

6 Shown

Rider
Lanie Phelps

Megan Delille
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

Mem #
105914

107563

107563
106097
107048
107047

Mem #
107299

103653
107048
105330

Points
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
2

1

Points
4

0

Points
3

0

Points

N~

P N W

Points

I

P N W

Points
3

2
1
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Class #1416

Place Back #

Youth Ranch Conformation

Horse

1
2
3

Class #18

0
0
0

Place Back#

Guns Whey Loaded
Shesgot Great Legs
Loping For Gold

Jr Mares

Horse

1
Class #19

0

Place Back #

One Classy Legacy
Sr Mares

Horse

1
2
3

Class #229

0
0
0

Place Back #

Skb Sheza Hit
Bronzed N Elegante

Rsj Golden Sonrise

Reg #
91639

90912
88465

89710
92645
89397

Performance Halter Mares

Horse

1
2
3
4

Class #230

0

0
0
0

Place Back #

Goodbar Connection
One Good Connection
Zippos Maryjane
Shesgot Great Legs

Reg #
91166

90546
86095
90912

Owner
Darrel Lee Honnold

Tia M Koehler
Megan Delille

Owner
Verdon F Dubois

Owner
Julie Schley

Colette L Zeigler-Staley
Alisa Wold

Owner
Stacey Marie Frank

Elaine Clarke
Jolene Battey
Tia M Koehler

Performance Halter Geldings

Horse

1
2
3

Class #232

0
0
0

Place Back #

Tj A Certain Swagger
Loping For Gold
One Solid Connection

Open Hunter In Hand

Horse

1
2
3

Class #239

0
0
0

Place Back#

Goodbar Connection
Rsj Golden Sonrise
Blond In Choclate

Reg #
92422

88465
90647

Reg #
91166

89397
87882

Owner

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

Megan Delille
Marcia R Cole

Owner
Stacey Marie Frank

Alisa Wold
John D Strohfus

Ranch Conformation All Ages

Horse

1
2
3
4

Class #30

0

0
0
0

Shesgot Great Legs
Guns Whey Loaded
Loping For Gold

Scottys Gold Zipper

Geldings - All Ages

Reqg #
90912

91639
88465
83988

Owner
Tia M Koehler

Darrel Lee Honnold
Megan Delille
Dawn Rachel Pyle

Owner City/State
Westfield, Wisconsin

Appleton, Wisconsin
Coal Valley, lllinois

Owner City/State
Paola, Kansas

Owner City/State
Boyden, lowa

Reynolds, Indiana

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Waterloo, lowa
Wilton, lowa

Appleton, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Rich Hill, Missouri

Coal Valley, lllinois
Madison, South Dakota

Owner City/State
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Appleton, Wisconsin

Westfield, Wisconsin
Coal Valley, lllinois
Marshalltown, lowa

5 Shown

Rider
Bryn Lenora Janke

Ally A Koehler
Megan Delille

2 Shown

Rider

Verdon F Dubois
4 Shown

Rider
Julie Schley

Colette L Zeigler-Staley
Alisa Wold

8 Shown

Rider
Mason C Frank

Carmelle G Glew
Jolene Battey
Macey M Koehler

5 Shown

Rider
Tom Beever

Megan Delille
Darrel Hersom

5 Shown

Rider
Mason C Frank

Alisa Wold
Aubrey K Strohfus

8 Shown

Rider
Tia M Koehler

Bryn Lenora Janke
Megan Delille
Dawn Rachel Pyle

2 Shown

Mem #
104355

77118
104359

Mem #
107299

106125
89224
104865

Points
3

2
1

Points
1

Points
3

2
1

Points

I

P N W

Points
3

2
1

Points
3




Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Hjh Blondie Ghost II 93163 Darrel Lee Honnold
Class #300 Ranch Rail Pleasure - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Guns Whey Loaded 91639 Darrel Lee Honnold
2 0 Looks Good N Gold 89167 Kathryn Brenneman
3 0 Sunshine N Whiskey 90467 John D Strohfus
Class #306 Ranch Trail - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 0 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397 Alisa Wold
2 0 Shesgot Great Legs 90912 Tia M Koehler
Class #31 Color - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 One Classy Legacy 93203 Verdon F Dubois
2 0 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
3 0 Tj A Certain Swagger 92422 Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
4 0 Shesgot Great Legs 90912 Tia M Koehler
5 0 Palolena Chex 90557 Denise D Beattie
6 0 Goodbar Connection 91166 Stacey Marie Frank
Class #3400 Amateur Western Horsemanship
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Scottys Gold Zipper 83988 Dawn Rachel Pyle
2 0 Palolena Chex 90557 Denise D Beattie
3 0 Berry Dun Good 89639 David M Pyle
Class #3406  Amateur Ranch Horse
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 0 Whata Golden Deck 88731 Natalie Orrick
Class #3407  Amateur Barrel Racing
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397 Alisa Wold
Class #3408 Amateur Pole Bending
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397 Alisa Wold
Class #3416  Amateur Stake Race
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397 Alisa Wold

Owner City/State
Westfield, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Westfield, Wisconsin

Riverside, lowa

Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State

Rider
Bryn Lenora Janke
5 Shown

Rider
Bryn Lenora Janke

Madeline W Santos
Addison M Strohfus

3 Shown

Rider

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold

Appleton, Wisconsin Tia M Koehler
17 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Paola, Kansas

Sioux Center, lowa

Rich Hill, Missouri
Appleton, Wisconsin
Rayville, Missouri
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Marshalltown, lowa

Rayville, Missouri
Marshalltown, lowa

Owner City/State
Basehor, Kansas

Owner City/State
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Verdon F Dubois
Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Tom Beever

Macey M Koehler
Denise D Beattie
Mason C Frank

6 Shown

Rider
Dawn Rachel Pyle

Denise D Beattie
David M Pyle

2 Shown
Rider
Gail Ann Craun
2 Shown
Rider
Alisa Wold
2 Shown
Rider
Alisa Wold
2 Shown

Rider
Alisa Wold

Mem #
104359

105331

Mem #
36545

108324
77219
104865
88945
107299

Mem #
104359

Points
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
2

1

Points

R N W A~ 01O

Points
3

2
1

Points
1

Points
1

Points
1

Points
1
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Class #3420

Place Back #

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Horse

1 0
2 0

Class #3436

Place Back #

Only N Chrome
Zippos Maryjane

Amateur Jr Mares

Horse

1 0
2 0
3 0

Class #3437

Place Back #

One Classy Legacy
Miss Reba Callahan
Exhaling

Amateur Sr Mares

Horse

1 0
2 0

Class #3438

Place Back #

Pearls Gold Touch

Rsj Golden Sonrise

Amateur Geldings - All Ages

Horse

1 0
Class #3442

Place Back#

Hjh Blondie Ghost II

Reg #
90601

86095

92400
89397

Reg #
93163

Owner
Britt L Eagan

Jolene Battey

Owner
Verdon F Dubois

M Gessner/M Mitchell
Andrew C/Lisa A Eikenberry

Owner
Darrel Lee Honnold

Alisa Wold

Owner
Darrel Lee Honnold

Amateur Performance Halter Mares

Horse

1 0
2 0
3 0

Class #3443

Place Back #

Goodbar Connection
Zippos Maryjane
Shesgot Great Legs

Reg #
91166

86095
90912

Owner
Stacey Marie Frank

Jolene Battey
Tia M Koehler

Amateur Performance Halter Geldings

Horse

1 0
2 0

Class #3445

Place Back#

Tj A Certain Swagger
Palolena Chex

Amateur Color

Horse

0

A W N P
o O o o

5
Class #3450

Place Back #

One Classy Legacy
Tj A Certain Swagger
Shesgot Great Legs
She Put A Spell On U
Palolena Chex

Reg #
92422

90557

Reqg #
93203

92422
90912
92532
90557

Amateur Western Pleasure

Horse

1 0
2 0

Only N Chrome
One Good Connection

Reg #
90601

90546

Owner
Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

Denise D Beattie

Owner
Verdon F Dubois

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Tia M Koehler

Jodine E Bjorkman

Denise D Beattie

Owner
Britt L Eagan

Elaine Clarke

Owner City/State
Dix, Illinois

Wilton, lowa

Owner City/State
Paola, Kansas

Chelsea, lowa
Flora, Indiana

Owner City/State
Westfield, Wisconsin

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Westfield, Wisconsin

Owner City/State

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Wilton, lowa
Appleton, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Rich Hill, Missouri

Rayville, Missouri

Owner City/State
Paola, Kansas

Rich Hill, Missouri
Appleton, Wisconsin
Viborg, South Dakota

Rayville, Missouri

Owner City/State
Dix, lllinois

Waterloo, lowa

3 Shown

Rider
Britt L Eagan

Jolene Battey

4 Shown

Rider
Verdon F Dubois

Marilyn Gessner
Lisa A Eikenberry

3 Shown

Rider
Darrel Lee Honnold

Alisa Wold
2 Shown

Rider
Darrel Lee Honnold
5 Shown

Rider
Stacey Marie Frank

Jolene Battey
Macey M Koehler

3 Shown

Rider

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

Denise D Beattie

11 Shown

Rider
Verdon F Dubois

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

Macey M Koehler
Jodine E Bjorkman
Denise D Beattie

7 Shown

Rider
Britt L Eagan

Elaine Clarke

Mem #
57829

88945

Points
2

1

Points
3

2
1

Points
2

1

Points
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
2

1

Points

al

R N W s

Points
4

3
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Dolliver, lowa
Rich Hill, Missouri

Bonnie L Howard

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold
3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold
Rayville, Missouri Denise D Beattie
8 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Paola, Kansas

Verdon F Dubois

3 0 Regal Cut Invitation 87903 Glenn W Howard
4 0 Tj A Certain Swagger 92422 Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Class #3459  Amateur Flag Race
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397 Alisa Wold
Class #3460  Amateur Trail
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397 Alisa Wold
2 0 Palolena Chex 90557 Denise D Beattie
Class #3478  Grand Champ Amateur Mare
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 One Classy Legacy 93203 Verdon F Dubois
2 0 Pearls Gold Touch 92400 Darrel Lee Honnold
Class #3479  Grand Champ Amateur Gelding
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Hjh Blondie Ghost II 93163 Darrel Lee Honnold
2 0 Tj A Certain Swagger 92422 Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Class #3480 Amateur Reining
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Berry Dun Good 89639 David M Pyle
2 0 Holly Shines On Line 92652 Alisa Wold
Class #3490 Amateur Showmanship
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397 Alisa Wold
Class #3494  Amateur Ranch Riding
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Shesgot Great Legs 90912 Tia M Koehler
2 0 Scottys Gold Zipper 83988 Dawn Rachel Pyle
3 0 Berry Dun Good 89639 David M Pyle
Class #3495  Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Scottys Gold Zipper 83988 Dawn Rachel Pyle
2 0 Berry Dun Good 89639 David M Pyle
Class #3504  Amateur Hunter In Hand (All Age/All Sex)
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397 Alisa Wold

Darrel Lee Honnold

5 Shown

Rider
Darrel Lee Honnold

Westfield, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Westfield, Wisconsin

Rich Hill, Missouri Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Marshalltown, lowa David M Pyle
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold

2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold

5 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Appleton, Wisconsin Macey M Koehler

Marshalltown, lowa Dawn Rachel Pyle

Marshalltown, lowa David M Pyle

3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Marshalltown, lowa Dawn Rachel Pyle
Marshalltown, lowa David M Pyle

2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold

Mem #
104359

Points
1

Points
2

1

Points
1

1

Points
2

0

Points
2

1

Points
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
2

1

Points
1




Class #3505 Amateur Ranch Conformation All Ages 6 Shown

Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Shesgot Great Legs 90912 Tia M Koehler Appleton, Wisconsin Macey M Koehler 104865 3
2 0 Scottys Gold Zipper 83988 Dawn Rachel Pyle Marshalltown, lowa Dawn Rachel Pyle 82270 2
3 0 Paddys Lil Shiner 92386 Morgan K Duskie Mankato, Kansas David W Schrank 107160 1
Class #3600 Amt 50+ Western Horsemanship 4 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Scottys Gold Zipper 83988 Dawn Rachel Pyle Marshalltown, lowa Dawn Rachel Pyle 82270 3
2 0 Palolena Chex 90557 Denise D Beattie Rayville, Missouri Denise D Beattie 88945 2
3 0 Berry Dun Good 89639 David M Pyle Marshalltown, lowa David M Pyle 61324 1
Class #3618 Amt 50+ Ranch Riding 3 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Scottys Gold Zipper 83988 Dawn Rachel Pyle Marshalltown, lowa Dawn Rachel Pyle 82270 2
2 0 Whata Golden Deck 88731 Natalie Orrick Basehor, Kansas Gail Ann Craun 52626 1
Class #3619 Amt 50+ Ranch Rail Pleasure 2 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Scottys Gold Zipper 83988 Dawn Rachel Pyle Marshalltown, lowa Dawn Rachel Pyle 82270 1
Class #3650  Amt 50+ Western Pleasure 5 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Only N Chrome 90601 Britt L Eagan Dix, lllinois Britt L Eagan 81703 3
2 0 One Good Connection 90546 Elaine Clarke Waterloo, lowa Elaine Clarke 33589 2
3 0 Ps Good Bars Sultury 91083 Richard R Knudsen Dickens, lowa Judy Knudsen 969 1
Class #37 Grand Champ Mare 8 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 One Classy Legacy 93203 Verdon F Dubois Paola, Kansas Verdon F Dubois 36545 4
2 0 Bronzed N Elegante 92645 Colette L Zeigler-Staley Reynolds, Indiana Colette L Zeigler-Staley 77118 2
Class #38 Grand Champ Gelding 6 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Hjh Blondie Ghost II 93163 Darrel Lee Honnold Westfield, Wisconsin Bryn Lenora Janke 106482 3
2 0 Tj A Certain Swagger 92422 Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps  Rich Hill, Missouri Tom Beever 77219 0
Class #3806  Amateur Walk Trot West Horsemanship 3 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Just Call Me Dirty 89422 Tammy A Backoff Marshalltown, lowa Tammy A Backoff 106781 2
2 0 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen Sioux Center, lowa Aaron Tuschen 108562 1
Class #3810 Amateur Walk Trot West Pleasure 5 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
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1 0 Strait To The Top
2 0 Zippin Good Ryde
3 0 Just Call Me Dirty
Class #41 Jr Western Pleasure
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Connection So Good
2 0 Tj A Certain Swagger
3 0 Exhaling
Class #42 Sr Western Pleasure
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Only N Chrome
2 0 Zippos Maryjane
3 0 One Solid Connection
Class #62 Sr Trail
Place Back # Horse
1 0 One Solid Connection
2 0 Rsj Golden Sonrise
Class #76 Flag Race - All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Sunshine N Whiskey
2 0 Rsj Golden Sonrise
3 0 Chexoutmy Connection
Class #85 Sr Ranch Riding
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Guns Whey Loaded
2 0 Shesgot Great Legs
3 0 Rsj Golden Sonrise

91994
91625
89422

Aaron Tuschen
Richard R Knudsen
Tammy A Backoff

Owner
Darrel/Amanda Hersom

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Andrew C/Lisa A Eikenberry

Owner
Britt L Eagan

Jolene Battey
Marcia R Cole

Owner
Marcia R Cole

Alisa Wold

Owner
John D Strohfus

Alisa Wold
Karen P Havens

Owner
Darrel Lee Honnold

Tia M Koehler
Alisa Wold

Sioux Center, lowa
Dickens, lowa
Marshalltown, lowa

Owner City/State
Fredericktown, Missouri

Rich Hill, Missouri

Flora, Indiana

Owner City/State
Dix, lllinois

Wilton, lowa
Madison, South Dakota

Owner City/State
Madison, South Dakota

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Westfield, Wisconsin

Appleton, Wisconsin
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Aaron Tuschen
Richard R Knudsen
Tammy A Backoff

4 Shown

Rider
Darrel Hersom

Tom Beever
Justin F Nosbisch

5 Shown

Rider
Britt L Eagan

Landon W Battey
Darrel Hersom

3 Shown

Rider
Darrel Hersom

Alisa Wold

4 Shown

Rider
Addison M Strohfus

Alisa Wold
Caleb D Heinz

4 Shown

Rider
Bryn Lenora Janke

Tia M Koehler
Alisa Wold

108562
968
106781

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
2

1

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1
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